YouGov Snap Poll: Supreme Court Nomination YOUGOV

Sample 1,200 registered voters
Margin of Error  +3.5%

Do you think President Donald Trump should appoint a new Supreme Court Justice to fill the seat left vacant by
Justice Ruth Bader Ginsburg before the presidential inauguration in January 20217?

) T (= 42%
) N o 51%
3) DOt KNOW . e 7%
TOtalS e 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,200

If President Donald Trump appoints a new Supreme Court Justice before the presidential inauguration in January
2021, do you think the US Senate should confirm the nominee?

1) YOS o e 45%
) N O o 48%
3) DO T KNOW e e 7%
OIS o e 100%
Unweighted N oo e 1,200

Which candidate would do a better job selecting a Supreme Court Justice?

1) DONald TrUMID e e e e 40%
2) J0E Biden ... 49%
3) DON t KNOW . 11%
TOtalS . 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,200

This YouGov Direct Poll fielded September 19, 2020, between 9:07 a.m. and 12:10 p.m. Data were weighted
according to age, gender, race, education, and 2016 presidential vote.



